	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  5 > 5KP120AHE3/54
	5KP120AHE3/54 (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            5KP120AHE3/54
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC P600
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.31140 (This price is for reference only)
		 5KP120AHE3/54 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    5KP120AHE3/54  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
FC-30013-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
AP-132 MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  12V AUTO PLUG ADPT-AIRCRAFT PLUG
C2,GY Serpac  ENCLOSURE 1.25 X 1.90 X .50
1596B113 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 1.57X1.57X1.15" BLACK
MTP48K3NSX Switchcraft Inc.  CONN JACK 48 MTP AUDIO 1.75"
DTT6201A230LG Hammond Manufacturing  AIR CONDITIONER
1108840150 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 4POLE
1420045 Phoenix Contact  CBL 5POS FMALE,RA-MALE,RA 300MM
U.FL-LP-068N2-A-(900) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
2305431 Phoenix Contact  CABLE DSUB 9POS FML-FML 3M
6278027-6 TE Connectivity  C/A ST/MT-RJ, MM 6M1
2-6754413-7 TE Connectivity  CA,XG,MTRJ-SC
13-005-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 13POS .100 JUMPER 5 INCH
0151670781 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE A 9 CKTS LGT 203
0982660069 Molex Inc  CBL 6POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 10"
0150200481 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 44POS .178M
H3BBT-10103-S8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3048S/H1504TR 3"
H3BBT-10103-A8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3048A/H1504TR 3"
6-219184-0 TE Connectivity  CA/ASSY,MP,8P,ORN,ENHCD,C5
74757-2301 Molex Connector Corporation  CONN CABLE ASSEMBLY QSFP M-M 3M
M3AFK-3440K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC34K/MC34F/MCF34K
0923151220 Molex Inc  12CC PICOFLEX 200MM LONG
5163C SL002 Alpha Wire  5163C SLATE 500 FT
6382 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 15PR 22AWG SLATE 1000'
E2206S.18.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  6C/18 7/26BC OA SH CMP/CL3P
3239-18-1-0500-005-1-TS CNC Tech  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG BLUE 500'
1857 GR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG GREEN 100'
30-Y-50-020 OK Industries/Div of Jonard Ind Corp  WIRE WW 30AWG YELLOW 4" 50PC/PK
SM2W-M Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .16-.39"250PC
IEGF6-37002-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
2-5700-IG1-P10-2.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2.5A 250VAC 50VDC
TA45-A674F100C0-811 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 240VAC 60VDC
3402.0006.24 Schurter Inc  FUSE 250MA 63V FAST-ACT SMD T/R
0232008.M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 8A 250V MED 5X20 CART JIS
B88069X4300C251 EPCOS Inc  V10-H14X
P6KE8.2CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 7.02VWM 12.1VC AXIAL
SMCJ51CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC SMCJ
MXLSMBG2K5.0E3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5VWM 7.6VC DO215AA
MXP4KE91CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 77.8VWM 125VC DO41
1.5KE82HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 66.4VWM 118VC 1.5KE
	5KP120AHE3/54  keywords
	    	5KP120AHE3/54
	5KP120AHE3/54  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	5KP120AHE3/54  pdf
	5KP120AHE3/54  datasheet
	5KP120AHE3/54  price
	5KP120AHE3/54  distributor
	electronic components 5KP120AHE3/54
	5KP120AHE3/54  Circuit Protection
	5KP120AHE3/54  TVS - Diodes
	5KP120AHE3/54  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC P600
	5KP120AHE3/54
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .